
Shower for life

Assembling Instruction 
Montageanleitung 
Notice de montage 
Montážní návod

Sanitary Systems 

Roth Cariba CI TWP
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 CI TWP

HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION

CALIDA TWP

INSTALLATION

A (mm)

Id. brillant Id. black

Horizontal 700-1200 CI TWP 3000 VE CI TWP 3000 NE

6Only for glass 

(glass 8 - fix by silicon)

and max 2000mm 

glass height
A

23

Walk In +23

Walk In

1
2

1
4
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         CI TWP

VERTICAL INSTALLATION

CALIDA TWP

INSTALLATION

H (mm)

Id. brillant Id. black

Vertical 2150-3000 CI TWP 3000 VE CI TWP 3000 NE

H

2
0
0
0

Only for glass 6

(glass 8 - fix by silicon)

and max 2000mm 

glass height

Walk In + 23

23W alk In

1
2

1
4
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CI TWP

1.1

1.2
1.3

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

(2x)

2.6

2.7

2.8

(4x)

2.9
2.10
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CI TWP

POS PREWIEW PCS SPARE PART

1 PROFILES SET 1

                P6973-Brillant             

 P7178-Black

2 ACCESSORIES 1

                P6972-Brillant             

 P7179-Black

1. P6973

POS. PREVIEW Id.

1.1 1x

Brillant 

MA9168 

Black

MB3211

1.2 1x

Brillant 

P6974

Black 

P7177

1.3 1x

MB1902 

(2,1m)

2. P6972

POS. PREVIEW Id.

2.1 1x

Brillant 

MA9800

Black

MB3209

 

2.2 1x

Brillant 

MA9799

Black

MB3208

2.3 1x

Brillant 

MA9803

Black

MB3207

2.4 1x

Brillant 

MB0414

Black

MB3206

2.5 2x M0800

2.6 1x M0811

2.7 1x M0511

2.8 4x M9250

2.9 1x MB1904

2.10 1x M0752

22

1
7

35

3
2

GLASS 6
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RIGHT Installation

LEFT Installation

Next step in instructions is for left installation 

  (for right installation - proceed in a mirror image)

RIGHT 

VARIANT

LEFT 

VARIANT

Gap INSIDE

A1/B1

1.1

1.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.5

(2x)

2.5

(2x)
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A) HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION

2
0

0
0

Glass 

6mm

A2

Sealing from 

 interior side

A2
A3

1.3

2.9

A3

1.3

1.1

1.1

1.1

Fix by silicon

Glass 

6mm

Glass 

8mm
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A

A4
A5

2.2

1.2

1.2

2.8

(2x)

A5

1.2

A6

1.2

2.1 A6

A

A (Glass-Wall)

2.10
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Drill

2.2

1.2

6A7

A8

A7
A8 A9

A10

A9

2.7

A10

2.6

2.2
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A11 2.2

1.2

2.1

A12

A12

1.2

2.2

2.8

(2x)

A13

A13

2.10

2.10

2.4

2.3

2.8

(2x)

1.2

2.1
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B) VERTICAL INSTALLATION

Glass 

6mm

2
0

0
0

1.1

1.3

Sealing from 

 interior side

2.9

1.1

1.3

1.2

1.2

2.1

B3

B4

B4
B3

B2

B2
1.2

2.2

2.8

(2x)

2.10

INTERIOR

SIDE

Glass 

8mm

1.1

Fix by silicon
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6

1.2

B5

2.2

Drill

B6

B7

B8

2.7

2.7

2.2

2.6

INTERIOR

SIDE
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B9

B10

B11

B12

2.2

2.2

B12

B9
B10

B11

2.8

(2x)

2.8

(2x)

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

2.1

2.3

2.3

2.10

2.10

2.4
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  Deutschland

ROTH WERKE GMBH 
Am Seerain 2 
35232 Dautphetal 
Telefon: 06466/922-0 
Telefax: 06466/922-100  
E-Mail: service@roth-werke.de 
www.roth-werke.de 

  Czech Republic

Roth Czech s.r.o. 
Třebařov 160
569 33 Třebařov 
Tel.: +420 461 353 611
E-Mail: objednavky@roth-czech.cz
www.roth-czech.cz 
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Roth Energy and Sanitary Systems

Application
>   Radiant heating

and cooling systems
>  Pipe installation systems
> Shower system

Generation 
Solar systems <

Heat pump systems <

Storage
Storage systems for 

Domestic & heating water <
Combustibles and biofuels <
Rainwater and waste water <

  France

ROTH FRANCE 
CS 20090
78, rue Ampère - ZI 
77465 Lagny sur Marne Cedex
Tél.: +420 461 353 611
www.roth-france.fr
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